G M C - I N S T R U M E N T S  G R O U P
TRUSTWORTHY
POWER LOGGING
ENERGY,
POWER, AND
SENSOR DATA
LOGGER
DRANXPERT

• Operating Temperature: 32 to 113 °F (0 to +45 °C)
• Humidity: 5% to 95% non-condensing
TECHNICAL DATA
1.800.372.6832   sales@dranetz.com
tel 732.287.3680 • fax 732.248.1834 • 191 Talmadge Road • Edison, New Jersey 08817 USA
DranXperT and Dran-View are trademarks of Dranetz. ©2024 Dranetz. All rights reserved.
Printed in the United States. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
1.800.372.6832   sales@dranetz.com
tel 732.287.3680 • fax 732.248.1834 • 191 Talmadge Road • Edison, New Jersey 08817 USA
DranXperT and Dran-View are trademarks of Dranetz. ©2024 Dranetz. All rights reserved.
Printed in the United States. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
dranetz.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
DRANXPERT PACKAGE ORDERING INFORMATION
Popular Rogowski Packages
DXPT-F500-16PKG-xx: 500A 16” Flex CT package
DXPT-F1500-16PKG-xx: 1500A 16” Flex CT package
DXPT-F3000-16PKG-xx: 3000A 16” Flex CT package
Also available with 24” & 36” lengths
Popular Rogowski Packages With Sensor Inputs
DXPT-S-F500-16PKG-xx: 500A 16” Flex CT package
DXPT-S-F1500-16PKG-xx: 1500A 16” Flex CT package
DXPT-S-F3000-16PKG-xx: 3000A 16” Flex CT package
Also available with 24” & 36” lengths
xx: Enter line cord code - US, EU, UK, AU (Australia)
Each package includes: DranXperT, (3) CT’s, voltage cables/clips,
carry case, Dran-View software (download), line cord
AVAILABLE CT’S
Rogowski
FLEX-500A-16: 50-500A, 1%, 16”
FLEX-1500A-16: 150-1500, 1%,  16”
FLEX-3000A-16: 300-3000A, 1%, 16”
Also available in 24” and 36” lengths
Hinged
CT-H-5A: 5A, 0.5%, 0.4″ window
CT-H-20A: 20A, 0.5%, 0.4″ window
CT-H-50A: 50A, 0.5%, 0.4″ window
CT-H-100A: 100A, 0.5%, 1.0″ window
CT-H-600A: 600A, 0.5%, 1.38″ window
U10-Rev AAll trademarks, registered trademarks, logos, product names, and company names are the property of their respective owners.